
D

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

HH

H H

H HH

H

H

H
H

H
H

HH
H

H
H

H

H

óó
óó

óó

óóó

ó

ó

ó

óóóóó
óóó

ó ó
ó
ó
ó

ó ó

óóó
óó
ó
óó
ó
ó

ó

óóóóó

óóóóóó ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
óó

óó
ó
ó
ó

ó

ó

óóóóóó
ó

óó

óóóóóó

óó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó ó
óó
ó
ó

óó

óó
óó
ó

ó

óóó
óó

óó
óó

óóó
ó
óóóóóóó

ó ó
óó
ó
ó
ó

óóó

óóó
ó
ó
ó
óóóó

óó

óó

ó

óóóóó
óó

óó
ó

óó

óóó
ó

óó
óó
óóóó
óó

ó
óó
óóóó

óóó
ó
óóóó

óó

ó
óó
óó

ó

ó

ó
óóóó

óóó

óó
óóó

óóó ó
ó

ó
ó
ó

ó
óóóó

| ()ÑÜ

|

()

| ()

ÑÜ

T1 R T9 R

T2 R

T0 R

200

20
0

200

200

200

200

Sh
eep

 Cr
eek

CaswellCreek

Sheep
 Creek

Ca
sw
el
lC
re
ek

C
a
sw

el
l
C
re
ek CaswellCree

k

K
as
hw

itn
aR

iver

Sh
ee
p
Cr
ee
k

Sl
ou
gh

S
h
ee

p
C
re

ek
S
lo
u
g
h

H-80

DP-20

DP-30DP-40

DP-60

DP-70

Dozer Push

Structure
Group Staging

DIV V

S 
PA
R
KS
 H
W
Y

Sheep Creek
Staging

H-5

M
U
IR

L
E
O
P
O
L
D

SA
LM

O
N
 R
U
N

FISH ON

OUTDRIVE

C
R
O
P

R
E
S
O
L
U
T
E

IN
BO

AR
D

SUSITNA SHORES

D
E
N
A
L
I V

IE
W

OUT-BACK

SWAMP ROBIN

88

86

87

85

203

200

201

202

Susitna North

21

25

6

29

20

5

17

36 32

24

18

1

16

33

13

28

4

30

31

19

61
°5
9'
40
"

61
°5
9'
30
"

61
°5
9'
20
"

61
°5
9'
10
"

61
°5
9'

61
°5
8'
50
"

61
°5
8'
40
"

61
°5
8'
30
"

61
°5
8'
20
"

61
°5
8'
10
"

61
°5
8'

61
°5
7'
50
"

61
°5
7'
40
"

61
°5
7'
30
"

61
°5
7'
20
"

61
°5
7'
10
"

61
°5
7'

61
°5
6'
50
"

61
°5
6'
40
"

61
°5
6'
30
"

61
°5
6'
20
"

61
°5
6'
10
"

61
°5
9'
40
"

61
°5
9'
30
"

61
°5
9'
20
"

61
°5
9'
10
"

61
°5
9'

61
°5
8'
50
"

61
°5
8'
40
"

61
°5
8'
30
"

61
°5
8'
20
"

61
°5
8'
10
"

61
°5
8'

61
°5
7'
50
"

61
°5
7'
40
"

61
°5
7'
30
"

61
°5
7'
20
"

61
°5
7'
10
"

61
°5
7'

61
°5
6'
50
"

61
°5
6'
40
"

61
°5
6'
30
"

61
°5
6'
20
"

61
°5
6'
10
"

-150°1'50"-150°2'10"-150°2'30"-150°2'50"-150°3'10"-150°3'30"-150°3'50"-150°4'10"-150°4'30"-150°4'50"-150°5'10"-150°5'30"-150°5'50"-150°6'10"-150°6'30"

-150°1'50"-150°2'10"-150°2'30"-150°2'50"-150°3'10"-150°3'30"-150°3'50"-150°4'10"-150°4'30"-150°4'50"-150°5'10"-150°5'30"-150°5'50"-150°6'10"-150°6'30"

Drop Point

Dozer Push

ÑÜ Staging Area

Helispot

Water Source
|() Division Break

Road Mileposts

Railroad Mileposts

Completed Line

HCompleted Hand Line

ó Completed Dozer Line

Structures

Railroad

Other Roads

Highways

Label Point ¯
AKSP Zone 4 - NAD 83

McKinley Fire
AK-MSS-901738
Operations Map

DIV V
09/7/2019

Approx. Acres 3,288

0 750 1,500375

US Feet


